
Reader             Rota 

Date Name 
Sunday 9th March Claire Maguire 

Sunday 16th March Shay Maguire 

Monday 17th March Martin McBrien 

Sunday 23rd March Ellen Maguire 

Sunday 30th March Brian McManus 

Sunday 6th April Debbie Murphy 

Palm Sunday 13th April 

 

Readings – Maureen Boyle 

Narrator – Bernie Donohoe 

Others – Scarlett Murphy 

Holy Thursday 17th April Conal Maguire 

Good Friday 18th April 

Readings - Garbhán O’Connell 

Narrator – Riona Donegan 

Others – Liam Gilheaney 

Easter Sunday Sean Nethercott 

Sunday 27th April Mulholland Family 

Sunday 4th May McManus Family 

Sunday 11th May Kerri-Ellen McManus 

Sunday 18th May Maguire Family 

Sunday 25th May Kornelia Turczen 

Saturday 31st May Niamh McAllister 

Saturday 7th June Philip McCarron 

Saturday 14th June Maguire Family 

Saturday 21st June Niamh McAllister 

Saturday 28th June Maguire Family 

Saturday 5th July Maguire Family 

Saturday 12th July Chloe Gartland 

Saturday 19th July Ryan McCusker 

Saturday 26th July Brian McManus 

Saturday 2nd August Oonagh Murray 

Saturday 9th August Maguire Family 

Saturday 16th August Laoise McManus 


